
 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 11 A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

121 Gymnastics
Ontario

Kaitlyn Crawford 9.300 1 9.650 1 9.450 1 9.275 3 37.675 1

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.300 0.500 0.750

J2 0.600 0.400 0.600 0.700

101 Gymnastics
Ontario

Addison McPherson 9.300 1 9.200 3 9.200 2 9.475 1 37.175 2

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 0.900 0.800 0.550

J2 0.650 0.700 0.800 0.500

126 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sofia Pinilla 9.200 2 9.475 2 7.975 6 9.325 2 35.975 3

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.550 2.150 0.700

J2 0.800 0.500 1.900 0.650

106 Gymnastics
Ontario

Macy Lipskie 9.100 3 8.800 4 9.075 3 8.775 5 35.750 4

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.100 1.000 1.350

J2 0.900 1.300 0.850 1.100

116 Gymnastics
Ontario

Alana Di Paola 8.850 5 8.650 5 8.450 5 9.100 4 35.050 5

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.200 1.650 0.950

J2 1.100 1.500 1.450 0.850

111 Gymnastics
Ontario

Khloe Dalgleish 8.950 4 8.450 6 8.550 4 8.125 6 34.075 6

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.600 1.400 2.000

J2 1.100 1.500 1.500 1.750
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 11 B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

117 Gymnastics
Ontario

Claire Pringle 9.150 1 9.500 1 9.200 2 9.200 3 37.050 1

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.500 0.750 0.750

J2 0.800 0.500 0.850 0.850

107 Gymnastics
Ontario

Abigail Arbaji 8.875 3 8.900 4 9.450 1 9.300 1 36.525 2

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.200 0.500 0.800

J2 1.050 1.000 0.600 0.600

122 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ari Papalia 8.950 2 9.150 3 9.150 3 9.225 2 36.475 3

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.900 0.750 0.750

J2 1.000 0.800 0.950 0.800

130 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ellen Johnson 8.600 4 9.450 2 8.800 4 9.200 3 36.050 4

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 0.500 1.200 0.900

J2 1.500 0.600 1.200 0.700

127 Gymnastics
Ontario

Noa Elkayam 7.850 5 8.550 5 8.400 5 9.000 4 33.800 5

Vaughan Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.300 1.300 1.600 1.000

J2 2.000 1.600 1.600 1.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 11 C
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ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

118 Gymnastics
Ontario

Megan Gaylard 9.650 1 9.425 2 8.700 3 9.050 3 36.825 1

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 0.600 1.350 0.900

J2 0.300 0.550 1.250 1.000

128 Gymnastics
Ontario

Dagan Gallant 8.800 4 9.650 1 8.700 3 9.425 1 36.575 2

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 0.400 1.250 0.550

J2 1.100 0.300 1.350 0.600

108 Gymnastics
Ontario

Maya Lewis 9.450 2 9.200 3 8.475 4 8.575 5 35.700 3

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.700 1.450 1.350

J2 0.500 0.900 1.600 1.500

113 Gymnastics
Ontario

Lucy Teixeira 8.800 4 9.100 4 8.725 2 9.000 4 35.625 4

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.900 1.350 1.100

J2 1.300 0.900 1.200 0.900

123 Gymnastics
Ontario

Frances Castaneda 8.850 3 7.900 5 8.750 1 9.175 2 34.675 5

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 2.300 1.400 0.900

J2 1.000 1.900 1.100 0.750

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 11 D

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

124 Gymnastics
Ontario

Emily Lau 8.900 2 9.450 2 9.000 1 9.450 2 36.800 1

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 0.550 1.000 0.650
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J2 1.000 0.550 1.000 0.450

119 Gymnastics
Ontario

Kennedy Bastie 8.900 2 9.000 3 8.950 2 9.600 1 36.450 2

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 0.900 1.100 0.300

J2 1.000 1.100 1.000 0.500

129 Gymnastics
Ontario

Jaydin Segal 8.900 2 9.500 1 8.400 4 9.275 3 36.075 3

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.400 1.600 0.750

J2 1.100 0.600 1.600 0.700

114 Gymnastics
Ontario

Zelda Armstrong 8.950 1 8.400 4 8.800 3 8.800 5 34.950 4

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.500 1.100 1.400

J2 1.000 1.700 1.300 1.000

109 Gymnastics
Ontario

Gabriela Clara 8.600 4 8.200 5 8.350 5 9.100 4 34.250 5

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 1.700 1.800 1.000

J2 1.300 1.900 1.500 0.800

104 Gymnastics
Ontario

Hannah Werger 8.825 3 8.400 4 8.050 6 8.725 6 34.000 6

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 1.700 2.150 1.350

J2 1.200 1.500 1.750 1.200

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 11 E

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

120 Gymnastics
Ontario

Lexie Griffiths 9.200 1 8.700 3 9.250 2 9.250 2 36.400 1

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.300

J1 0.900 0.800 0.650 0.750
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J2 0.700 1.200 0.850 0.750

125 Gymnastics
Ontario

Julia Khamitov 7.800 6 9.450 1 9.325 1 9.375 1 35.950 2

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.100 0.500 0.650 0.750

J2 2.300 0.600 0.700 0.500

110 Gymnastics
Ontario

Audrey Yule 8.900 2 8.500 5 8.300 4 9.025 4 34.725 3

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.400 1.600 0.950

J2 1.000 1.600 1.800 1.000

105 Gymnastics
Ontario

Amelia Patrick 8.100 5 8.900 2 8.475 3 9.125 3 34.600 4

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.850 1.100 1.550 1.000

J2 1.950 1.100 1.500 0.750

115 Gymnastics
Ontario

Brooke Van Beek 8.775 3 7.950 6 8.275 5 8.750 5 33.750 5

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.900 1.600 1.350

J2 1.350 2.200 1.850 1.150

102 Gymnastics
Ontario

Elizabeth Fry 8.600 4 8.550 4 8.175 6 8.250 6 33.575 6

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.400 1.750 1.700

J2 1.400 1.500 1.900 1.800

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 12 A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

201 Gymnastics
Ontario

Lyla Campbell-Quick 8.400 5 9.350 1 9.050 2 9.550 1 36.350 1

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 0.600 1.100 0.500

J2 1.700 0.700 0.800 0.400
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206 Gymnastics
Ontario

Allie Deyell 9.275 1 8.700 4 8.900 3 9.125 3 36.000 2

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 1.200 1.200 1.000

J2 0.750 1.400 1.000 0.750

220 Gymnastics
Ontario

Eve Giroux 8.600 4 8.750 3 9.150 1 9.350 2 35.850 3

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 1.200 0.900 0.650

J2 1.300 1.300 0.800 0.650

211 Gymnastics
Ontario

Zoe Moses 8.600 4 8.900 2 8.475 5 8.850 4 34.825 4

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.300 1.400 1.300

J2 1.500 0.900 1.650 1.000

215 Gymnastics
Ontario

Lily Gennaro 9.150 2 8.150 6 8.775 4 8.550 6 34.625 5

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.800 1.150 1.400

J2 0.900 1.900 1.300 1.500

225 Gymnastics
Ontario

Giulia Toscani 8.750 3 8.550 5 7.950 6 8.825 5 34.075 6

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.500 2.100 1.300

J2 1.100 1.400 2.000 1.050

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 12 B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

212 Gymnastics
Ontario

Mia Sandy 8.850 3 9.050 1 9.400 1 9.350 2 36.650 1

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.100 0.650 0.750

J2 1.000 0.800 0.550 0.550
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207 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ivy Graham 9.050 2 8.900 2 9.050 3 9.325 3 36.325 2

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.000 1.050 0.650

J2 0.900 1.200 0.850 0.700

221 Gymnastics
Ontario

Zoe Mackey 8.675 5 8.300 3 9.300 2 8.875 5 35.150 3

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.600 0.700 1.200

J2 1.350 1.800 0.700 1.050

216 Gymnastics
Ontario

Giada Marchione 9.250 1 7.550 5 8.700 4 8.975 4 34.475 4

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 2.400 1.200 1.150

J2 0.800 2.500 1.400 0.900

202 Gymnastics
Ontario

Aleesha Bell 8.250 6 9.050 1 8.625 5 8.400 6 34.325 5

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.650 0.900 1.350 1.700

J2 1.850 1.000 1.400 1.500

226 Gymnastics
Ontario

Emma Ratajczyk 8.700 4 7.800 4 8.425 6 9.375 1 34.300 6

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.400 2.000 1.450 0.700

J2 1.200 2.400 1.500 0.550

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 12 C

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

217 Gymnastics
Ontario

Raegan Whittaker 9.250 2 9.125 1 9.350 1 9.500 1 37.225 1

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.850 0.700 0.500

J2 0.600 0.900 0.600 0.500
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222 Gymnastics
Ontario

Jamie Moffatt 9.050 3 8.800 2 9.350 1 9.400 2 36.600 2

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.200 0.750 0.500

J2 1.000 1.200 0.550 0.700

213 Gymnastics
Ontario

Natalie Kay 9.425 1 7.950 5 8.950 2 8.350 5 34.675 3

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.900 1.100 1.500

J2 0.650 2.200 1.000 1.800

208 Gymnastics
Ontario

Rylin Bell 8.700 4 8.050 4 8.600 3 9.250 3 34.600 4

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.900 1.500 0.800

J2 1.200 2.000 1.300 0.700

227 Gymnastics
Ontario

Haiden Tyleman 8.475 5 8.650 3 8.150 4 8.775 4 34.050 5

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments 10.000

J1 1.600 1.400 1.950 1.350

J2 1.450 1.300 1.750 1.100

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 12 D

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

214 Gymnastics
Ontario

Alexa Brown 8.850 4 8.900 3 9.225 1 9.300 1 36.275 1

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.200 0.800 0.700

J2 1.100 1.000 0.750 0.700

228 Gymnastics
Ontario

Halie Mulder 9.075 2 8.650 4 8.700 5 9.225 2 35.650 2

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 1.300 1.200 0.900

J2 0.900 1.400 1.400 0.650
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209 Gymnastics
Ontario

Emma Molinski 8.950 3 9.350 1 8.900 3 8.250 4 35.450 3

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.700 1.200 1.800

J2 1.100 0.600 1.000 1.700

204 Gymnastics
Ontario

Danica Little 9.125 1 8.000 5 8.950 2 8.600 3 34.675 4

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 2.000 1.150 1.500

J2 0.950 2.000 0.950 1.300

223 Gymnastics
Ontario

Amy Williamson 8.850 4 9.300 2 8.825 4 7.350 6 34.325 5

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.600 1.100 2.500

J2 1.300 0.800 1.250 2.800

218 Gymnastics
Ontario

Nicole Geburt 8.100 5 7.900 6 8.625 6 7.800 5 32.425 6

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.900 2.200 1.350 2.200

J2 1.900 2.000 1.400 2.200

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 12 E

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

210 Gymnastics
Ontario

Rowan Douglas 8.850 3 9.575 1 8.850 1 9.475 1 36.750 1

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 0.450 1.200 0.450

J2 1.000 0.400 1.100 0.600

224 Gymnastics
Ontario

Carys Edgcumbe 8.975 1 9.350 2 8.750 2 9.200 2 36.275 2

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 0.800 1.200 0.750

J2 1.100 0.500 1.300 0.850
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229 Gymnastics
Ontario

Naomi Zeilig 8.200 5 8.450 3 7.900 4 8.900 3 33.450 3

Vaughan Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.800 1.700 2.200 1.100

J2 1.800 1.400 2.000 1.100

219 Gymnastics
Ontario

Avery Melvin 8.950 2 8.350 4 8.175 3 7.325 5 32.800 4

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.800 1.750 2.650

J2 1.100 1.500 1.900 2.700

205 Gymnastics
Ontario

Makayla Bennett 8.400 4 7.900 5 7.900 4 8.550 4 32.750 5

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 2.200 2.300 1.450

J2 1.600 2.000 1.900

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 13 A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

316 Gymnastics
Ontario

Elyana Avila 9.300 1 9.325 2 9.475 1 9.375 1 37.475 1

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 0.550 0.450 0.550

J2 0.600 0.800 0.400 0.700

314 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ava Robertson 9.000 4 9.350 1 8.950 2 9.150 3 36.450 2

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.500 1.100 0.900

J2 0.900 0.800 1.000 0.800

312 Gymnastics
Ontario

Maria Isabella Jack 9.250 2 8.250 4 8.950 2 9.350 2 35.800 3

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.800 1.100 0.600

J2 0.650 1.700 1.000 0.700
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329 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ella Buzminski 9.125 3 9.325 2 8.725 3 8.600 4 35.775 4

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.650 1.300 1.300

J2 0.900 0.700 1.250 1.500

306 Gymnastics
Ontario

Hailey Johnson 8.900 5 7.950 5 7.925 4 8.450 5 33.225 5

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 2.100 2.250 1.700

J2 1.150 2.000 1.900 1.400

330 Gymnastics
Ontario

Jadyn Hlacar 8.150 6 8.300 3 7.575 5 8.150 6 32.175 6

Rebounder Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.800 1.600 2.550 2.000

J2 1.900 1.800 2.300 1.700

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 13 B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

303 Gymnastics
Ontario

Justine Smith 9.000 1 9.675 1 9.300 1 9.050 2 37.025 1

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.300 0.700 0.900

J2 1.000 0.350 0.700 1.000

318 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sarah Singer 8.525 4 9.250 2 9.225 2 8.800 3 35.800 2

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.400 0.700 0.850 1.000

J2 1.550 0.800 0.700 1.200

317 Gymnastics
Ontario

Noa Fuchs 8.775 3 9.250 2 8.500 3 9.150 1 35.675 3

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 0.800 1.400 0.700

J2 1.300 0.700 1.600 1.000
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332 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sophia Kreuzwiesner 8.800 2 8.350 3 8.450 4 8.050 5 33.650 4

Synergy Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 1.600 1.600 2.000

J2 1.250 1.700 1.500 1.900

322 Gymnastics
Ontario

Taelyn Gilchrist 8.450 5 8.100 4 8.100 5 8.125 4 32.775 5

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 2.000 1.900 2.000

J2 1.600 1.800 1.900 1.750

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 13 C

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

328 Gymnastics
Ontario

Megan Boyd 9.300 1 9.175 1 9.100 1 9.500 1 37.075 1

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 0.850 0.800 0.500

J2 0.750 0.800 1.000 0.500

315 Gymnastics
Ontario

Michele Horak 8.950 2 8.900 2 8.900 2 8.750 3 35.500 2

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.000 1.200 1.400

J2 1.000 1.200 1.000 1.100

333 Gymnastics
Ontario

Emerson Gammone 8.825 3 8.850 3 8.500 3 9.025 2 35.200 3

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.200 1.450 0.950

J2 1.250 1.100 1.550 1.000

311 Gymnastics
Ontario

Makayla Brown 8.750 4 8.200 4 8.500 3 8.725 4 34.175 4

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.250 1.700 1.600 1.350

J2 1.250 1.900 1.400 1.200
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302 Gymnastics
Ontario

Rosie Kiofos 8.675 5 8.100 5 8.475 4 8.650 5 33.900 5

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 2.000 1.600 1.400

J2 1.250 1.800 1.450 1.300

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 14 A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

336 Gymnastics
Ontario

Isabella Bruno 9.125 1 9.425 1 8.100 3 8.450 3 35.100 1

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 0.650 1.900 1.600

J2 0.950 0.500 1.700 1.500

301 Gymnastics
Ontario

Morgan Van Staalduinen 8.700 3 9.050 2 8.050 4 8.725 1 34.525 2

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.000 2.100 1.350

J2 1.300 0.900 1.800 1.200

307 Gymnastics
Ontario

Grace Hynds 9.000 2 7.700 3 7.975 5 8.500 2 33.175 3

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 2.500 2.200 1.400

J2 1.100 2.100 1.850 1.600

325 Gymnastics
Ontario

Anastasia Paraskevopoulos 8.650 4 7.550 4 8.300 1 8.400 4 32.900 4

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 2.300 1.900 1.500

J2 1.500 2.600 1.500 1.700

331 Gymnastics
Ontario

Karissa Mino 8.325 5 7.400 5 8.175 2 8.375 5 32.275 5

Rebounder Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.600 2.400 1.850 1.550

J2 1.750 2.800 1.600 1.700
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 14 B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

320 Gymnastics
Ontario

Justine Cypher 8.575 3 9.075 2 8.850 2 9.300 1 35.800 1

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 0.850 1.200 0.700

J2 1.350 1.000 1.100 0.700

334 Gymnastics
Ontario

Christina Sunseri 9.250 1 8.750 4 8.600 4 9.100 2 35.700 2

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 1.200 1.200 0.800

J2 0.700 1.300 1.400 1.000

304 Gymnastics
Ontario

Elora Bell 8.550 4 9.600 1 8.975 1 7.650 5 34.775 3

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 0.400 0.950 2.400

J2 1.400 0.400 1.100 2.300

338 Gymnastics
Ontario

Eva Vyas 8.625 2 8.850 3 8.675 3 8.275 3 34.425 4

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.200 1.300 1.900

J2 1.450 1.100 1.350 1.550

308 Gymnastics
Ontario

Nadia Mandeno 9.250 1 7.100 5 8.050 5 8.025 4 32.425 5

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.700 3.100 2.100 2.000

J2 0.800 2.700 1.800 1.750

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 14 C
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ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

305 Gymnastics
Ontario

Leyna Haardt 9.700 1 9.600 1 9.175 1 8.300 4 36.775 1

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.300 0.400 0.850 1.650

J2 0.300 0.400 0.800 1.750

309 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sara Wright 9.050 2 8.100 4 8.600 2 8.925 1 34.675 2

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 2.000 1.400 1.000

J2 1.000 1.800 1.400 1.150

324 Gymnastics
Ontario

Millie Jorgensen 8.500 5 8.450 3 8.400 3 8.450 3 33.800 3

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 1.400 1.700 1.700

J2 1.500 1.700 1.500 1.400

327 Gymnastics
Ontario

Jula Turowski 8.750 4 8.700 2 8.250 4 7.600 5 33.300 4

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.250 1.400 1.700 2.400

J2 1.250 1.200 1.600 2.400

335 Gymnastics
Ontario

Amanda Cosentino 8.800 3 8.700 2 7.100 5 8.500 2 33.100 5

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.300 1.200 3.000 1.650

J2 1.100 1.400 2.600 1.350

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 15+ A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

433 Gymnastics
Ontario

Joanna Hendy 9.075 2 8.800 1 8.600 2 9.000 1 35.475 1

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
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Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.950 1.300 1.400 1.000

J2 0.900 1.100 1.200 1.000

409 Gymnastics
Ontario

Kaitlyn Haardt 9.600 1 8.750 2 8.800 1 7.800 4 34.950 2

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 1.200 1.300 2.400

J2 0.400 1.300 1.100 2.000

410 Gymnastics
Ontario

Samantha VanSchepen 8.300 5 8.100 3 7.700 4 8.550 3 32.650 3

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 1.800 2.450 1.500

J2 1.800 2.000 2.150 1.400

427 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ainsley Schweyer 8.775 3 8.800 1 5.900 5 8.700 2 32.175 4

Rebounder Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.300 4.100 1.400

J2 1.250 1.100 4.100 1.200

417 Gymnastics
Ontario

Amalia Jeler 8.750 4 7.900 4 8.075 3 4.650 5 29.375 5

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 2.200 1.900 5.400

J2 1.300 2.000 1.950 5.300

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 15+ B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

420 Gymnastics
Ontario

Leann Nachar 8.650 2 9.150 1 8.950 1 8.525 3 35.275 1

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.450 0.900 1.100 1.350

J2 1.250 0.800 1.000 1.600

432 Gymnastics
Ontario

Christina Forlingieri 8.700 1 8.100 3 8.600 2 9.025 1 34.425 2

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
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Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.300 1.800 1.400 0.950

J2 1.300 2.000 1.200 1.000

425 Gymnastics
Ontario

Bethany Choy 8.500 3 8.150 2 7.400 4 8.575 2 32.625 3

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.700 2.600 1.450

J2 1.600 2.000 2.600 1.400

426 Gymnastics
Ontario

Morgan Allemang 8.450 4 7.700 4 7.800 3 7.850 4 31.800 4

Rebounder Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.450 2.400 2.400 2.300

J2 1.650 2.200 2.000 2.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 9 A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

608 Gymnastics
Ontario

Kenley Aitken 9.000 2 9.500 1 9.575 1 9.400 2 37.475 1

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.450 0.350 0.700

J2 1.000 0.550 0.500 0.500

610 Gymnastics
Ontario

Bridget Plue 8.900 4 8.775 5 9.350 3 9.475 1 36.500 2

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.300 0.600 0.550

J2 1.100 1.150 0.700 0.500

613 Gymnastics
Ontario

Anneke Setzkorn 9.125 1 8.900 4 9.475 2 8.725 5 36.225 3

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.000 0.600 1.250

J2 0.900 1.200 0.450 1.300

631 Gymnastics
Ontario

Natividad Santamaria 8.700 5 9.250 2 9.300 4 8.950 4 36.200 4

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
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Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 0.800 0.650 1.000

J2 1.300 0.700 0.750 1.100

627 Gymnastics
Ontario

Hailey Kim 8.950 3 8.625 6 9.225 5 9.050 3 35.850 5

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.300 0.800 0.900

J2 1.000 1.450 0.750 1.000

620 Gymnastics
Ontario

Madison McDermott 8.550 6 8.975 3 9.350 3 8.650 6 35.525 6

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 1.100 0.600 1.500

J2 1.400 0.950 0.700 1.200

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 9 B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

611 Gymnastics
Ontario

Alexis Sultan-Khan 8.950 2 9.425 2 9.475 3 9.550 1 37.400 1

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.500 0.550 0.500

J2 1.000 0.650 0.500 0.400

632 Gymnastics
Ontario

Alessandra Bruno 8.600 4 9.500 1 9.625 1 8.925 5 36.650 2

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 0.550 0.350 0.950

J2 1.300 0.450 0.400 1.200

617 Gymnastics
Ontario

Lauren Wong 8.350 5 9.100 4 9.600 2 9.525 2 36.575 3

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 0.800 0.350 0.450

J2 1.700 1.000 0.450 0.500

628 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ava Canale 8.650 3 8.850 5 9.025 5 8.975 4 35.500 4

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
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Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.050 0.900 1.100

J2 1.400 1.250 1.050 0.950

609 Gymnastics
Ontario

Willa Harrison 8.975 1 9.150 3 7.825 6 9.375 3 35.325 5

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.950 0.800 2.150 0.650

J2 1.100 0.900 2.000 0.600

624 Gymnastics
Ontario

Bristol Sanger 8.600 4 8.725 6 9.100 4 8.150 6 34.575 6

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 1.400 0.900 1.700

J2 1.300 1.150 0.900 2.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 10 A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

619 Gymnastics
Ontario

Madison Kness 8.950 2 9.375 1 9.475 1 9.275 1 37.075 1

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.500 0.550 0.700

J2 1.000 0.750 0.500 0.750

601 Gymnastics
Ontario

Jasmine Olejnik 8.800 4 9.100 2 9.175 2 9.125 2 36.200 2

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 0.900 0.700 0.850

J2 1.100 0.900 0.950 0.900

634 Gymnastics
Ontario

Marcella Guerra 8.900 3 8.850 3 8.775 6 9.100 3 35.625 3

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.300 1.350 1.000

J2 1.100 1.000 1.100 0.800

625 Gymnastics
Ontario

Simona Mammoliti 8.800 4 8.750 4 9.150 3 8.600 6 35.300 4

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
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Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.300 0.900 1.400

J2 1.200 1.200 0.800 1.400

614 Gymnastics
Ontario

Mya McCollum 9.150 1 8.175 5 8.800 5 8.875 5 35.000 5

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 1.700 1.100 1.000

J2 0.750 1.950 1.300 1.250

605 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sarah Tandy 8.950 2 7.450 6 8.850 4 8.975 4 34.225 6

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 2.600 1.300 0.950

J2 1.000 2.500 1.000 1.100

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 10 B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

615 Gymnastics
Ontario

Leah Setzkorn 9.000 2 9.100 2 9.100 2 9.125 1 36.325 1

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.850 0.850 0.900

J2 1.000 0.950 0.950 0.850

602 Gymnastics
Ontario

Jayen Lapcevich 8.625 4 9.375 1 9.125 1 9.050 2 36.175 2

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 0.700 0.900 0.900

J2 1.250 0.550 0.850 1.000

606 Gymnastics
Ontario

Julia Law 9.050 1 9.075 3 8.625 4 8.775 3 35.525 3

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.000 1.500 1.150

J2 0.900 0.850 1.250 1.300

629 Gymnastics
Ontario

Jezaiah Shamoon 8.550 5 9.075 3 8.625 4 9.125 1 35.375 4

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments
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J1 1.400 0.900 1.400 0.750

J2 1.500 0.950 1.350 1.000

621 Gymnastics
Ontario

Hollie Pinder 8.925 3 9.100 2 8.650 3 8.300 4 34.975 5

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 0.900 1.500 1.600

J2 1.100 0.900 1.200 1.800

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 10 C

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

616 Gymnastics
Ontario

Vanessa Panek 9.125 1 9.300 1 9.500 2 9.100 2 37.025 1

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.600 0.450 0.800

J2 0.900 0.800 0.550 1.000

607 Gymnastics
Ontario

Anna James-McMillan 9.000 2 9.050 2 9.525 1 9.325 1 36.900 2

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.000 0.450 0.650

J2 1.000 0.900 0.500 0.700

630 Gymnastics
Ontario

Isabella Magno 8.500 3 9.025 3 8.500 4 8.800 3 34.825 3

Vaughan Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 0.950 1.400 1.200

J2 1.400 1.000 1.600 1.200

603 Gymnastics
Ontario

Keegan Russell 8.450 4 9.025 3 8.200 5 8.750 4 34.425 4

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 1.100 1.900 1.150

J2 1.600 0.850 1.700 1.350

622 Gymnastics
Ontario

Brooklyn Perrin X.XXX -- 8.500 4 8.600 3 8.275 5 25.375 5

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 1.500 1.850
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J2 1.400 1.300 1.600

Gymnastics Ontario Level 4 Age Grp 10 D

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

618 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ashley Sklar 8.800 4 9.150 4 9.425 3 9.475 1 36.850 1

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 0.800 0.550 0.500

J2 1.100 0.900 0.600 0.550

623 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sophia Giancotti 8.900 3 9.225 3 9.450 2 9.275 2 36.850 1

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 0.750 0.500 0.600

J2 1.050 0.800 0.600 0.850

612 Gymnastics
Ontario

Makinley Attersley 9.050 1 8.300 5 9.700 1 9.250 3 36.300 2

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.800 0.350 0.800

J2 1.000 1.600 0.250 0.700

633 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ariella Cannon 8.975 2 9.250 2 9.250 4 8.800 5 36.275 3

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.700 0.650 1.200

J2 0.950 0.800 0.850 1.200

604 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ava Hendriks 8.700 5 9.450 1 8.600 5 8.850 4 35.600 4

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 0.450 1.500 1.100

J2 1.200 0.650 1.300 1.200
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